R
版本：202506C 1/8
           双向晶闸管
  TRIACS
T0605HJ-T0605HS
主要参数  MAIN CHARACTERISTICS 封装 Package
 IT(RMS) 6A
 VDRM 1000V

quadrants
⚫ 环保 RoHS 产品 ⚫ RoHS products
订货信息 ORDER MESSAGES
订货型号 Order codes
订货型号
Order codes
订货型号
Order codes
有卤-袋装 无卤-袋装 有卤-条管 无卤-条管
T0605HJ TO-220S Halogen-Bag Halogen-Free-Bag Halogen-Tube Halogen-Free- Tube
N/A N/A T0605HJ-CB-B T0605HJ-CB-BR
有卤-条管 无卤-条管 有卤-编带 无卤-编带
T0605HS TO-263n Halogen-Bag Halogen-Free-Bag Halogen-Reel Halogen-Free-Reel
N/A N/A T0605HS-SD-A T0605HS-SD-AR
概述 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
T0605HJ，T0605HS是玻璃钝化芯片结构的三象限双向晶闸管，产品在第四象限不可触发，
具有较高的使用可靠性。可适用于容易出现较高dV/dt或dI/dt的交流全波控制线路中，特别推荐
应用与电感性负载控制（如电机控制线路）。器件封装形式TO-220S(引线与散热片绝缘)，
TO-263n。
T0605HJ，T0605HS are Glass passivated three quadrant triacs, designed for high
performance full-wave ac control applications where high static and dynamic dV/dt and high
dI/dt can occur. They are specially recommended for use on inductive loads such as motor
control circuits. Available package are TO-220S (internally isulated)，TO-263n.
TO-220S
TO-263n
R                        T0605HJ-T0605HS
版本：202506C 2/8
绝对最大额定值  ABSOLUTE RATINGS (TC=25℃)
项     目
Parameter